Wm) =AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVT E C H 7 NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
D P.O. BOX 265 &% Box 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY TEL: 1-800-265-6681 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 FAX: 1-800-561-1970 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 U.S.A. & CANADA TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802

am pleased to offer a price and delivery quotation for a special
purpose pulse generator meeting the following specifications:
Model designation: AVR~4B-PW-C-P-AF3.
Pulse repetition rate: 20 Hz to 20 kHz. 3-position range
switch and ten turn control.
Pulse length: 15 us to 6.0 ms. 3-position range
switch and ten turn control.
Pulse rise time: £50 ns.
Pulse fall ‘time: <50 ns.
Amplitude: 0 to +250 Volts to 600 Ohms.
Controlled by a ten turn control.
Maximum output power: 10 watts.
Duty cycle (max): 10%.
Monitor output: Provides coincident TTL level
replica of main output.
2/2
External trigger: MODE A:
MODE B:
MANUAL:
Operating temperature:
Connectors:
Chassis size:
Weight:
Prime power:
Fuses:
Other:
Price: Quantity of 1:
Quantity of 5:
Delivery:
TTL input determines pulse
repetition rate. Pulse length
determined by front panel controls.
TTL input determines pulse
repetition rate and pulse length.
Includes manual push button for
single pulse operation.
+60 to 100°9F.
BNC.
3.9" x 17"
mount kit.
x 14.8" with 19" rack
10 lbs.
120/240V, 50-60 Hz.
0.5 Amp line fuse.
See Model AVR-4B-PW-C-P,
Cat. No. 8.
$4,443.00 US each,
FOB destination (i.e.
your doorstep).
delivered on
$3,998.00 US each,
FOB destination (i.e.
your doorstep).
delivered on
30-45 days ARO.
Please note that this model is basically the same as the
-AF2 unit, but without the TRAIN function, but modified to allow
pulse width control either by the front panel controls or by the
trigger pulse width when triggered externally.